Address: 

Email ID: 

Telephone Number: 

Mobile Number: 

3 

Customer ID: 

Name: 

Address: 

Email ID: 

Telephone Number: 

Mobile Number: 
2 DESCRIPTION OF 

LOCKER 

LOCKER NUMBER: 

KEY NUMBER: 

3 LOCKER RENT PER 

YEAR 
Rs.(in figures): RS 1416/-  

Rupees(in words): One thousand four hundred sixteen 

only  

(As may be revised from time to time) 
(Payable in advance) 

4 PERIOD OF LICENCE 1 (One) year from the date of this Agreement which at the end 

of such one year shall stand automatically extended for a 

further period of 1 (one) year every time unless terminated in